SAVANNAH ROUTE 418

MINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL
AM BUS STOP PM SNOW ROUTE STOP PM
l6:25 14172 Bwy 71
|6:30 12620 County Road 445 County Road 445 & 71 Hwy
[6:20 Qakridge & St Hwy T71{12649 Maple Dr)
Jo:as County Road 365 & Hwy 71
6:40 12641 County Read 363 CR 363 & 71 Hwy
5:40 17548 Hwy 71
6:40 Gounty RD 3483 & 71 Hwy (Lawn Mower Shop)
65:45 Counly Read 344 & PD 3442 CR 344 & 71 Hwy
5:50 Private Drive 3994 & Hwy 71
14791 St Hwy 71
14125 County RD 335 (Graves) Vanderiilt's
13197 County Road 335 Vanderbilt's
6.55 12850 County Road 335 Vanderbhiit's
7.00 Ironwood and East Pear (CR 333) Vanderbilt's
12995 Private Dr. 3332 Vanderbilt's
14237 Counly Road 333 Vanderbllt's
12737 County Read 339 Vanderbil's
1305 Hwy 71
715 Beech & Hwy E
715 High School
7:25 Minnie Cline
7:35 Middle Schoo!
Minniz Cline 2:50
Middle School 3:00
Beech & Hwy E 310
High School 315
1300 Hwy 71
14172 Hwy 71
14484 Hwy 71
12620 Counly Road 445 County Road 445 & 71 Hwy 3:25
12649 Qakridge & Hwy 71 (Maple Dr)
County Road 365 & Hwy 71
12641 County Road 363 County Read 363 & 71 Hwy 3:30
12278 Ceunty Road 363 County Road 363 & 71 Hwy 3:30
Ridgeway & Counly Road 363 County Road 363 & 71 Hwy 3:30
17548 Hwy 71
17825 Hwy 71 (Harrell)
Lawn Mower Shop
Gounly Road 344 & PD 3442 County Road 344 & 71 Hwy 3.45|
Private Drive 3984 & Hwy 71
Private Drive 3995 & Hwy 71
14791 Hwy 71
14679 Hwy 71
$4647 hwy 71
12737 County Road 339 Vanderbilt's
12810 County Road 339 Vanderbilt's
13661 Gounty Road 335 Vanderbilt's
Graves i Vanderhbilt's
13197 County Road 335 Vanderhilt's
Ironwoed and £ast Peari (CR 333)
14029 County Road 333 Vanderbilt's
12985 Private Dr. 3332 vanderbiit's
14237 Counly Road 333 Vanderbilt's
1305 Hwy 71
1101 Hwy 71
507 s hwy 71 4151
1, Anauthorfzed parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive studenss at designated snow
route stops.,
2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.
3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time,
4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.
5. Afternoon imes are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.
6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school officiad, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated step. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

LMC 12/10/15

Pagelofl




SAVANNAH ROUTE 419

MINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOLMHIGH SCHOOL

AM BUS STOP P SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

65.55 Price & Banyon

5:55 505 E. Price Street

6:55 Cedar & Price

6:55 Cedar & East Market

5:55 Cedar & Easi Main

6:55 Cedar Tree Apt,

7:00 Catalpa & Benton

7:00 Catalpa & Pawnee

7.00 Pawnee & Banyon

7:10 5th & Christy

7:10 5th & Maple

7:15 Middte School

7:15 5th & Price

715 5th & Market

715 5th & Main

7:20 ath & Pearl

7:20 5th & Chestnuf

7:20 5th & William

7:30 High School

7:35 Mickdle School

7:45 Minnie Cline 2:50
Eth & Price{MC) 2:55
5th & Market{MC) 2:55
5th & Main (MC) 2:55
5th & Pearl(MC) 2:55
5th & Chestnut (MC) 2:55
5th & William (MC) 2:55
Price & Banyon (MC) 3:.00
505 E. Price Skest (MC) 3:00
Catalpa & Benion {MC) 3:05
Catalpa & Pawnee {(MC) 3:05
Pawnee & Banyon (MC) 3:06
Middle Schoct 315
Cedar & Price (MC,MS) 3:25
Cedar & East Market (MC,MS) 3:25
Cedar & East Main (MC,MS) 3:25
Cedar Tree Apt. (MS,MC) 3:25
High Scheol 3:30
Cedar Tree Apt. (HS) 3:35
Cedar & East Main (HS) 3:35
Cedar & East Market (HS) 3:35
Cedar & Price (HS) 3:35
Catalpa & Benton (MS,HS) 3:40

CONTINUED

Catalpa & Pawnee (MS,HS) 340
Pawnee & Banyon (M5 HS) 3:40
5th & Christy (ALL) 3:45
5th & Maple {(ALL) 3:45
5th & Price (ALL) 3:45
5th & Market (ALL) 3:50
5th & Main (ALL) 3:50
5th & Pearl {ALL) 3:55
5th & Chestnut (ALL) 355
5th & William (ALL) ~[3:55 i [

1. Anauthorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regufar schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time,

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. H services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
schaol, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be prasented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL 11/30/2015

Page iof 1




SAVANNAH ROUTE 420

MINNIE CLINE/VIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL,

AM BUS STOP PM SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

6:25 14115 County Road 337 Shady Lawn

6:25 14111 Counly Road 337 Shady Lawn

6:25 14860 County Road 337 Shady Lawn

6:40 16572 County Road 196 CR 182 & D Hwy

6:45 9722 County Road 189 CR 182 & D Hwy

7:.00 7657 State Route D

7.00 111565 County Road 321 CR 324 & D Hwy

710 12118 County Road 327 CR 324 & D Hwy

7:20 Riverview/State Hwy E
13999 State Route E

7:20 13937 State Route E

7:20 High School

7:30 Middle School

7:35 Minnie Cline
Minnie Cline 2:50
10551 State Route T 3:00
Middle School 3.00
Middle School transfer to Minnie Cline |3:15
High School 3:20
13037 State Route E 3:20
14115 County Road 337 3:25 Shady Lawn 3:25
14111 County Road 337 3:30 Shady Lawn 3:25
14860 County Road 337 3:35 Shady Lawn 3:25
17030 County Road 324 3:40 CR 324 & D Hwy 3:35
12118 County Road 327 3:45 CR 324 & D Hwy 3:35
111565 County Road 321 3:55 CR 324 & D Hwy 3:35
18132 County Road 223 3:55 CR 231 & D Hwy 3:40
16572 County Road 196 4:.00 CR 182 & D Hwy 3:45
9722 County Road 189 4:10 CR 182 & D Hwy 3:45
7657 State Route D 4:15

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated show
raute stops.

2, If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASE 11/30/2015

Page 1 of 1




SAVANNAH ROUTE 421

NMINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AlM BUS STOP P SNOW ROUTE STOP P

[6:20 10855 Hwy 71

J6:30 9931 County Road 62 Turn a Corner

f6:35 6399 County Road 63 Turn a Corner

I6:40 5078 County Road 71 Turn a Corner

f6:45 3375 County Road 462 Trex Mart

Is:45 4740 County Road 71 Turn a Corner

7:05 9716 County Road 427 County Road 428 & Business Hwy 71

710 11821 County Road 428 County Road 428 & Business Hwy 71

7:15 1608 West Andrew {cr 160} The Kitchen
715 15th Terr. & West Andrew {cr 160) The Kitchen
7:20 10025 County Read 160 The Kiichen
7:20 11322 County Road 159 Hank's Auto
7:25 County Road 157 at blue house Hank's Auto

10th and Duncan

7:30 703 N. 10th & Duncan

7:35 Hwy 71 (White House next to D&L)

7:40 High School

7:45 Middle School

7:50 Minnie Cline
Minnie Cline 2:50
Middle School 3:00
Hwy 71 (White House next to D&L) 3:05
High School 3:10
703 N. 10th 3:16
County Road 157 at blue house 3:20 Hank's Auto 3:20
11322 County Road 159 3:25 Hank's Auto 3:20
10025 County Road 160 3:25 The Kitchen 3:25
156th Terr, & West Andrew {cr 160) 3:25 The Kitchen 3:25
1608 West Andrew (cr 160) 3:25 The Kitchen 325
9769 County Road 427 3:30 Counly Read 428 & 71 Hwy 3:30
9716 County Road 427 3:30 Couniy Road 428 & 71 Hwy 3:30
11821 County Road 428 3:35 County Road 428 & 71 Hwy 3:30
10655 Hwy 71 3:40
9229 hwy 71 3:.40
9940 County Road 151 3:40 County Road 428 & Hwy 71 3:30
9940 County Road 151 3:45 Counfy Road 428 & Hwy 71 3:30
8837 County Road 153 3:45 County Road 428 & Hwy 71 3:30
9228 hwy 71 3:50
9931 County Road 62 3:65 Turn a Comer 3:45
6399 County Road 63 4:00 Turn a Corner 345
5078 County Road 71 4:05 Turn a Corner 3:45
4740 County Road 71 4:10 Turn a Corner 345
9857 State Route H 4:15

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

CONTINUED

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afterncon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

I6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the schocl,
to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the student
[is boarding.

LMC 12/10/15

Pagelofil




SAVANNAH ROUTE 422

MINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AN BUS STOP PM SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

7:00 12487 County Road 1623 1st & Duncan

715 Old Middle School

7:15 Swimming Pool

7:25 High School

7:25 High School Transfers to Minnie Cline

7:35 Middle School

7:35 Middle School teachers kids to Minnie Cline

7:40 Minnie Cline

Minnie Cline 2:50
Middle School 3:00
Swimming Poal 3:.05
Old Middle School 310
High School 3:20
High School Transfers to Minnie Cline [3:35
Old Middle School 3:30
Swimming Pool 3:30
Minnie Cline 3:35

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL 11/30/2015

Page1of1




SAVANNAH ROUTE 425

| MINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL
fam BUS STOP PM SNOW ROUTE STOP PM
I6:40 3375 County Road 462 (RA) Trek Smart

7:00 gth & Duncan

7:00 6th & Hilltop

7:00 2nd & Duncan

7:05 St Hwy C & Parkview Dr

7:10 St Hwy E & Cypress

715 County Road 191 & County Road 193 State Hwy E & County Road 192

7:20 Country Kids

725 12669 St Hwy E

725 High School

7:35 Middle School

7:40 Minnie Cline

Minnie Cline 2:50
Middle School 300
St Hwy E & Cypress 3:05
Country Kids 3:.05
12669 St Hwy E 3.05
High School 3:10
Parkview Drive 315
9th & Duncan 3:20
2nd & Duncan 3:20
6th & Hilltop 320
Arbor 3.25
12487 County Road 1623 3:30 2nd & Duncan 3:30
St Hwy C & Parkview Dr 3:35
C hwy 340
county Road 182 4:00 State Hwy C & County Road 182 3:55
County Road 191 & County Road 193 [4.20 State Hwy E & County Road 192 4:15
County Road 192 & Hurley Dr. 4:25 State Hwy E & County Road 192 4:15

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present W|th proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afterncon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL 11/30/2015

Pagelofl




SAVANNAH ROUTE 426

MINNIE CLINE/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AM BUS STOP PM SNOW ROUTE STOP PM
6:25 Swenson & Hall
§6:30 Swanson & Arbor
I6:30 Swensen & 2nd
|6:30 Sweansen & 5th
Is:35 14114 St Hwy DD
Is:35 14268 St Hwy BD
I6:40 10495 County Road 389 County Rd 369 & St Hwy DD
Is:45 15982 St Hwy DD
Is:50 17379 St Hwy DD
Is:55 14721 St Hwy DD
|s:55 County Road 366 & Gounty Road 3662 13968 St Hwy DD
7:00 1602 St Hwy T
7:00 12h & StHwy T
7:00 11th & StHwy T
7.10 High School
7:15 Minnie Cline Teachers to Middle School
7:15 Minnie Cline walkers to Middle school
7:15 Minnie Cline walkers to High School
7:20 Middle School
7:25 Minnie Cline
7:35 High School
Minnie Cline 2:50
10165 County Road 424 3:05 County Road 424 & T Hwy
Middle School 3:05
1502 St Hwy T 3:10
12th & StHwy T 310
11th & StHwy T 3:10
High School 3:20
Swenson & Hall 3:25
Swenson & Arbor 3:25
Swenseon & 2nd 3:25
Swenson & 5th 3:25
13888 St Hwy BD 3:30
11481 St Hwy BD 3:35
14114 St Hwy DD 335
14268 St Hwy DD 3:35
14209 County Road 369 340 County Road 369 & DD
14720 St Hwy DD 3:45
14721 St Hwy DD 3:50
17379 St Hwy DD 3:55
16951 St Hwy DD 3:55
County Road 366 & County Road 36644:00 13888 State Hwy DD
10953 County Road 366 4,00 13888 State Hwy DD
CONTINUED
10671 Taylor Street 4:08 T Stop
10580 Counyt Road 366 4056 T Stop
1502 StHwy T 4:40
12th & StHwy T 4:10
1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
froute stops.
2. if time or bus stop is not {isted for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.
3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.
4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
fthe transportation office.
ES. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.
I6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

LMC 12/10/15

Page lof1l




